
 

Holiday Observed Date Observed Day Location 

New Year's Day (observed)  1/3/2022 Monday US 

Martin Luther King Day 1/17/2022 Monday US 

President's Day 2/21/2022 Monday US 

Employee Appreciation Day 5/27/2022 Friday US 

Memorial Day 5/30/2022 Monday US 

Juneteenth (observed) 6/20/2022 Monday US 

Day Before Independence 
Day 

7/1/2022 Friday US 

Independence Day 7/4/2022 Monday US 

Labor Day 9/5/2022 Monday US 

Employee Appreciation Day 10/31/2022 Monday US 

Thanksgiving Day 11/24/2022 Thursday US 

Day After Thanksgiving Day 11/25/2022 Friday US 

Christmas Day (observed)  12/26/2022 Monday US 

New Year's Day (observed)  1/3/2022 Monday Canada 

Family Day 2/21/2022 Monday Canada 

Good Friday 4/15/2022 Friday Canada 

Victoria Day 5/23/2022 Monday Canada 

Employee Appreciation Day 5/27/2022 Friday Canada 

Canada Day 7/1/2022 Friday Canada 

Juneteenth (observed) 6/20/2022 Monday Canada 

Civic Holiday 8/1/2022 Monday Canada 

Labour Day 9/5/2022 Monday Canada 



Thanksgiving  10/10/2022 Monday Canada 

Employee Appreciation Day 10/31/2022 Monday Canada 

Rememberance Day 11/11/2022 Friday Canada 

Christmas Day (observed)  12/23/2022 Friday Canada 

Boxing Day 12/26/2022 Monday Canada 
 


